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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School Environmental Restoration, Inc. David Johns envresinc@aol.com (570) 331-8191

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School Construction Journal Michael Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School Whitman John Beaupre jbeaupre@whitmanco.com (732) 390-5858

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School Maryland Cleaning & Abatement Services, Corp. Michele Boeri mb@mcacorp.net (410) 377-0500

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School Team Clean Kwasi Ampomah kampomah@team-clean.com (267) 974-4219

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School Team Clean Kwasi Ampomah kampomah@team-clean.com (267) 974-4219

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School The Blue Book Megan Locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School IMS Andy B cawr@imsinfo.com (858) 490-8811

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School Bidnet Kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School Pepper Environmental Services, Inc. Denise Niven rj121999@aol.com (215) 533-5155

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School Dodge data Dodge Data dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784-9556

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School Bluebook Gunjan Bajaj projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (847) 877-6545

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School Envirobidnet John Falcone contact@envirobidnet.com (888) 888-0090

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School Envision consultant, ltd Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971-6203

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School onvia onvia onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252-2525

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School Robert Michaels & Associates,Inc William Campbell bcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.co (215) 237-1808

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

Asbestos Abatement and Environmental Clean-Up Work at Edwin Forrest School Onvia Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com (206) 373-9500
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